AJ8R
1ds_62001_0107_en_aj8r: 010314D
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
• Manual operation is a repetition of (A) and (B). This operation is independent of the electromagnetic reset function.
• The reset mechanism operates only when an electromagnetic reset has occurred. (C)
POWER ROCKER SWITCH AJ8 SWITCHES WITH TRIP
FUNCTION UPGRADED TYPE
FEATURES

AJ8R
2 ds_62001_0107_en_aj8r: 010314D
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Remarks: Standard actuator color is dark gray and black.
To order switches with a black actuator, replace the letter “Z” with “B” in the product numbers shown below when ordering.
(ex.)  AJ8R1001ZC (actuator color: dark gray flange color: dark gray)
      AJ8R1001BC (actuator color: black flange color: dark gray)
1. Without indication on actuators (actuator color: dark gray)
2. With indication on actuator
1) With I O indication (actuator color: dark gray)
Poles Operation type Coil voltage
Part no.
Flange color: dark gray Flange color: black
1-pole
Single throw
(ON-OFF)
5V DC AJ8R1001ZCF AJ8R1001ZBCF
12V DC AJ8R1003ZCF AJ8R1003ZBCF
24V DC AJ8R1004ZCF AJ8R1004ZBCF
Double throw
(ON-ON)
5V DC AJ8R5001ZCF AJ8R5001ZBCF
12V DC AJ8R5003ZCF AJ8R5003ZBCF
24V DC AJ8R5004ZCF AJ8R5004ZBCF
2-pole Single throw
(ON-OFF)
5V DC AJ8R2001ZCF AJ8R2001ZBCF
12V DC AJ8R2003ZCF AJ8R2003ZBCF
24V DC AJ8R2004ZCF AJ8R2004ZBCF
Poles Operation type Coil voltage
Part no.
Flange color: dark gray Flange color: black
1-pole
Single throw
(ON-OFF)
5V DC AJ8R1011ZCF AJ8R1011ZBCF
12V DC AJ8R1013ZCF AJ8R1013ZBCF
24V DC AJ8R1014ZCF AJ8R1014ZBCF
Double throw
(ON-ON)
5V DC AJ8R5011ZCF AJ8R5011ZBCF
12V DC AJ8R5013ZCF AJ8R5013ZBCF
24V DC AJ8R5014ZCF AJ8R5014ZBCF
2-pole Single throw
(ON-OFF)
5V DC AJ8R2011ZCF AJ8R2011ZBCF
12V DC AJ8R2013ZCF AJ8R2013ZBCF
24V DC AJ8R2014ZCF AJ8R2014ZBCF
Actuator indication
0: No indication
1:         indication
2:         indication